
Rule Author Contact Information 

MSB 24-11-07-A, Ana.Bordallo@state.co.us, Eligibility Policy 
Section 

CHP 24-11-07-B, Ana.Bordallo@state.co.us, Eligibility Policy 
Section 

MSB 24-07-11-A, Eileen.Saunders@state.co.us, Office of 
Community Living 

MSB 24-07-11-C, Eileen.Saunders@state.co.us, Office of 
Community Living 

MSB 25-01-07-B, Kate.Kaiser@state.co.us, Legal Division 

MSB 24-10-30-C, Rachel.Larson@state.co.us, Policy 
Development and Implementation Section 

MSB 24-11-19-A, Jessica.Farmen@state.co.us, Policy 
Development and Implementation Section 

MSB 24-11-06-B, Jessica.Farmen@state.co.us, Policy 
Development and Implementation Section 

MSB 24-10-30-A, Jessica.Farmen@state.co.us, Policy 
Development and Implementation Section 

MSB 25-02-12-A, Andrew.Abalos@state.co.us, Rates Division 

MSB 25-01-06-A, Korri.Conilogue@state.co.us, Pharmacy Office 

MSB 25-01-09-B, Taryn.Graf@state.co.us, Special Financing 
Division 

MSB 25-02-12-B, Taryn.Graf@state.co.us, Special Financing 
Division 



MSB 24-12-31-A, Candace.Bailey@state.co.us, Office of 
Community Living 

MSB 25-21-03-B, Diana.Lambe@state.co.us, Rates Division 

MSB 24-12-31-B, Erica.Schaler@state.co.us, Policy Development 
and Implementation Section 

 

 

 

 


